REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
ARCHITECTURAL
HOUSING - Crown: Easily re-lamped via a removable crown assembly.  Virtually tamper-
proof concealed stainless steel fasteners in the cast aluminum crown assembly.
Louver Assembly: Cast aluminum.  Attached to lower housing with four concealed set
screws.
Louver Housing:  Round �xture is one-piece, .322 inch seamless, extruded aluminum.
Square �xture is one-piece, .25 inch seamless, extruded aluminum.  Various heights are

wet location
Mounting
ORDERING INFORMATION
35W 3
50W 4
70W
100W
100W
26W
32W
42W
480V 6
MT - Multi Tap 10
TT - Tri-Tap 11
120V
UE - Universal
    Electronic
(120 - 277V
50 / 60Hz)
347V
Round
ABRF -
Flat Top
ABRD -
Dome-Top
Square
ABSF-
Flat Top
ABSD -
Pyramid
Top
CP - Clear
      Polycarbonate
CP - Clear
      Polycarbonate
CP - Clear
      Polycarbonate
ORDER:
MH - Metal Halide
HPS - High Pressure
           Sodium
INC - Incandescent
            Max. 100W 5
CFL - Compact
             Fluorescent
WLS-AB
  SERIES        DISTRIBUTION      WATTAGE*       SOURCE ²                   LENS               VOLTAGE 4                FINISH                          OPTIONS                   ACCESSORIES
                              LAMP               LIGHT                                                   LINE                  LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - ID -  Indirect distribution is  available with ABRD, ABRG, ABSD, and ABSG only.
2 - Coated lamps are supplied as standard.
3 - 35W HPS is available in TT or 347V.
4 - 50W HPS is not available in TT or 347V.
5 - Incandescent lamps are to be provided by others.
6 - 480V available in 70W and 100W HPS only.
7 - Taller or shorter heights available in 6” increments.  Minimum height is 24”.  Maximum
      height is 60”.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
BOLLARD SERIES
 ABRF         EL            50          HPS            CP            MT             BRZ                 NO                   NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 9/12
H - XX (specify height) 7
BPC - Button-type
             Photocell 8
GFC - GFCI Duplex
             Receptacle
SQT - Standby Quartz
            (Time Delay) 9
SQN - Standby Quartz
            (Non-Time Delay) 9